
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 114-6474 Name: Change Order 1 OM1302

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/29/2014 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:9/16/2014 9/16/2014

Title: *Approving Change Order Number one from Douglas N. Higgins in an amount of $15,825.40 for tasks
and materials related to increased scope of work on the Navy Mole Pier Fender Replacement project
(OM 1302).

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Change Order 1, 4. Change Directive, 5. Resolution 14-195

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission9/16/2014 1 Pass

*Approving Change Order Number one from Douglas N. Higgins in an amount of $15,825.40 for
tasks and materials related to increased scope of work on the Navy Mole Pier Fender Replacement
project (OM 1302).

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

